FENG-JUI TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD    SMD POWER INDUCTOR-RoHS
Your Perfect Inductor                                                          Rev.0702
ANB1305 TYPE
●FEATURE
1. High current capacity and Low DCR
2. High heat resistance, ideal for reflow soldering
3. High reliability
●Applications
1. DC-DC converter
2. Set top box and Notebook and Server,etc
●Shape and Dimension                              ●Schematics and Land Patterns(mm)
●Specification                                                 Dimension in m/m
TYPE A B C D E F G I H
ANB1305 13.0MAX 9.5MAX 5.21MAX 2.54 2.54 7.62 13.00 7.62 3.00
Note1. Measurement frequency of Inductance value : at 100KHz, 0.1V
Note2. Measurement ambient temperature of L, DCR and IDC : at 25℃
Note3. Isat: DC current at which the inductance drops 10%(typ) from its value without current
Note4. Irms: Average current for 40℃ temperature rise from 25℃ ambient
Note5. Inductance tolerance: M: ±20%
Note6. Ordering Code: TYPE NAME: ANB1305
                     Main Inductance: 100 (10uH)
                     Tolerance : M (±20%)
Note7.Packaging: Taping ; Quantity:  1000 Pieces/reel
G
I
H
點 6 02 0H
EP O X Y Wh i te
M a r kin g
1 00
epoxy
FENG-JUI TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD    SMD POWER INDUCTOR-RoHS
Your Perfect Inductor                                                          Rev.0702
P/N
L
(µH)
SRF
(MHz) typ
RDC
(Ω)Max
Isat
(A)
Irms
(A)
ANB1305-1R0M 1.0±20% 100 0.009 9.0 6.8
ANB1305-1R5M 1.5±20% 90 0.010 8.0 6.4
ANB1305-2R2M 2.2±20% 80 0.012 7.0 6.1
ANB1305-3R3M 3.3±20% 65 0.015 6.4 5.4
ANB1305-4R7M 4.7±20% 45 0.018 5.4 4.8
ANB1305-6R8M 6.8±20% 38 0.027 4.6 4.4
ANB1305-100M 10±20% 30 0.038 3.8 3.9
ANB1305-150M 15±20% 27 0.046 3.0 3.1
ANB1305-220M 22±20% 19 0.085 2.3 2.7
ANB1305-330M 33±20% 15 0.100 2.0 2.1
ANB1305-470M 47±20% 12 0.140 1.6 1.8
ANB1305-680M 68±20% 10 0.200 1.4 1.5
ANB1305-101M 100±20% 9 0.280 1.2 1.3
ANB1305-151M 150±20% 6 0.400 1.0 1.0
ANB1305-221M 220±20% 5 0.610 0.8 0.8
ANB1305-331M 330±20% 4.5 1.020 0.6 0.6
ANB1305-471M 470±20% 3.5 1.270 0.5 0.5
ANB1305-681M 680±20% 2.5 2.020 0.4 0.4
ANB1305-102M 1000±20% 2.0 3.00 0.30 0.30
ANB1305-152M 1500±20% 1.7 4.49 0.29 0.27
ANB1305-332M 3300±20% 1.1 8.97 0.19 0.17
FENG-JUI TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD    SMD POWER INDUCTOR-RoHS
Your Perfect Inductor                                                          Rev.0702
GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS
1. Operating temperature range: -40 TO + 105 (Includes temperature when the coil is heated)℃